SODEXO S.A.

SODEXO S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121220

Overview

2024/06/26 12:05:25
Price

85.45 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.75% (-0.65)

FR0000121220
SwW

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

12,628 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

85.40 EUR (14)
85.45 EUR (168)
86.45 EUR
86.50 EUR
85.35 EUR
86.10 EUR
86.099648 EUR
18,337
1,578,809.00
335
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14747852,158755839,200720300,265799473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121220&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121220&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c22a892a4dee7d2056f9b62ad48c110b468888de4b88a676c128492d2342d29&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88e7a03bcf226f0c6&time=1719483853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a865e09421f0114ab98e25e8237ed85853d7abeb015d97ea222212bfd4f4b3f3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e885f504463e3424&time=1719483853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8468a89ed0eba8a54736acbfaf6d570d8fbf174710aac7912cabd600d3ac1de0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58b03115ff6601913&time=1719483853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddaacdbf556fbf2b6db153bb26cab14a18c15f752f74d3ee86ef350ea1636b7d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3c6883237ca0d0d9&time=1719483853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5de5fca563144bb6ebd149b55331a5d0b62b4197b2cdd51f2004d0aebf0d0bb7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0315b96b0033b19e9&time=1719483853&tool=RSC

SODEXO S.A.

Details

2024/06/26 12:05:25

Price

85.45 EUR

Difference © -0.75%(-0.65)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000121220
Symbol SW
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,628 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.40 EUR (14)
Ask (Ask size) 85.45 EUR (168)
Open 86.45 EUR
High 86.50 EUR
Low 85.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 86.10 EUR
VWAP 86.099648 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,337
Trading volume 1,578,809.00
Number of trades SEb)
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.54% -15.92% +9.01%
Perf (abs.) -12.34 -16.30 +7.12
Beta 0.86 0.52 0.71
Volatility 51.88 38.21 31.60

ERSTE

Group

100.00
20.00 |
a0.00 |
70.00

60.00

Sy

0a.2019 07.2020

06.2021

05.2022

04.2023

03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

85.83 EUR (221,874

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SODEXO S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:37
06/26

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

(
85.81 EUR (188,615
80.27 EUR (213,197
91.37 EUR (195,254
105.40 EUR (2024/01/16
71.94 EUR (2024/02/28
(2024/01/16
71.94 EUR (2024/02/28

105.40 EUR

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
86.35 EUR 0.00 2
86.35 EUR 0.00 5
85.30 EUR 0.00 5
86.30 EUR 0.00 1
86.575 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000121220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23237618

SODEXO S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

08:00

09:05

16:55

12:05

08:10

08:05

86.55 EUR

86.05 EUR

92.00 USD

85.45 EUR

86.50 EUR

86.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

1.58

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23237618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3379663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10415384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16844

SODEXO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

SO dexz

Contact Details
SODEXO SA

255, quai de la Bataille de - 92866 Issy-les-
Moulineaux

Telefon: +33-1-30-85-75-00
Fax: +33-1-30-43-09-58
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sophie Bellon

Alexandra
Serizay

Alice
Guéhennec

Anna Notarianni

Annick de
Vanssay

Aurélien Sonet
Johnpaul
Dimech

Marc Plumart
Marc Rolland
Nathalie Bellon-
Szabo

Sarosh Mistry

Sunil Nayak

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Cathy Martin

Cécile Tandeau de
Marsac

Federico Gonzalez-
Tejera

Frangois-Xavier Bellon

Francgoise Brougher

Gilles Christian

Pélisson

Jean-Baptiste
Chasseloup de
Chatillon

Luc Messier

Nathalie Bellon-Szabo

Patrice de Talhouét

Philippe Besson

Véronique Laury-
Deroubaix

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board
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